
                     Ergebnisliste 

                            Allg. liegend

1. Pichler Peter Sch.V.Bad Zell 162

2. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 157

3. Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 151

4. Haim Jürgen Sch.V.Bad Zell 146

5. Kreindl Gottfried Sch.V.Bad Zell 142

6. Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 142

7. Schütz Max SSG-Hasenberg 141

8. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 124

9 Mayrhofer Karl SSG-Hasenberg 122

10 Rumetshofer Hermann Sch.V.Bad Zell 122

11. GumpoldsbergerThomas HSV Steyr 114

12. Pötscher Franz Sch.V.Bad Zell 102

13. Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 94

14. Hofer Karl UNION Burgkirchen 89

15. Mayr Bernhard LHA-Linz 0
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                      Ergebnisliste 

                 Allg. liegend Mannschaft

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Kreindl Gottfried Sch.V.Bad Zell 142

Bauer Helmut Sch.V.Bad Zell 157

Pichler Peter Sch.V.Bad Zell 162

461

Mayrhofer Karl SSG-Hasenberg 122

Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 157

Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 151

430

Kaschek Werner PPSF-Freistadt 160

Beinhundner Georg UNION Burgkirchen 125

Gangl Rudolf Sch.V.Bad Zell 109

394

Rumetshofer Hermann Sch.V.Bad Zell 122

Haim Jürgen Sch.V.Bad Zell 146

Pötscher Franz Sch.V.Bad Zell 102

370
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                     Ergebnisliste 

                            Allg. sitzend

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Mayrhofer Karl SSG-Hasenberg 190

2. Kreindl Gottfried Sch.V.Bad Zell 187

3. Billmayer Thomas HSV-Ried 186

4. Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 185

5 Brandl Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 184

6 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 184

7 Hözenauer Norbert UNION Burgkirchen 184

8. Schütz Max SSG-Hasenberg 180

9. Strasser Friedrich HSV-Ried 180

10. Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 180

11. Pichler Peter Sch.V.Bad Zell 179

12 Bergmaier Joachim SSCS Ottnang 178

13 Pötscher Franz Sch.V.Bad Zell 178

14. Grausgruber Jürgen SSCS Sickinger 176

15. Haim Jürgen Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

16. Lepschy Konrad Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

17. Freudenthaler Franz Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

18. Hofer Josef UNION Burgkirchen 171

19. Rumetshofer Hermann Sch.V.Bad Zell 167

20. Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 166

21. Atteneder Anton Sch.V.Bad Zell 162

22. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 158

23. Hofer Karl UNION Burgkirchen 156

24. Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 155

25. Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 150

26. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 149

27. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 121

28. Mayr Berhard LHA-Linz 0

29. Eder Wolfgang LHA-Linz 0

30. Exl Alexander LHA-Linz 0
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                 Allg. sitzend Mannschaft

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 184

Strasser Friedrich HSV-Ried 180

Billmayer Thomas HSV-Ried 186

550

Brandl Gerhard ASKÖ Pregarten 184

Mayrhofer Johann ASKÖ Pregarten 180

Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 185

549

Grausgruber Jürgen SSCS Sickinger 176

Mayrhofer Karl SSG-Hasenberg 190

Schütz Max SSG-Hasenberg 180

546

Kreindl Gottfried Sch.V.Bad Zell 187

Haim Jürgen Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

Pichler Peter Sch.V.Bad Zell 179

541

Rumetshofer Hermann Sch.V.Bad Zell 167

Pötscher Franz Sch.V.Bad Zell 178

Freudenthaler Franz Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

520

Bergmaier Joachim SSCS Ottnang 178

Lepschy Konrad Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

Atteneder Anton Sch.V.Bad Zell 162

515

Hofer Karl UNION Burgkirchen 156

Hözenauer Norbert UNION Burgkirchen 184

Hofer Josef UNION Burgkirchen 171

511

Straßl Peter HSV Ried 149

Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 155

Dr. Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 166

470

Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 158

Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 121

Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 150

429
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                      Ergebnisliste 

                        Senioren liegend

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1 Kaschek Werner PPSF-Freistadt 160

2 Bauer Helmut Sch.V.Bad Zell 157

3 Beinhundner Georg UNION Burgkirchen 125

4 Gangl Rudolf Sch.V.Bad Zell 109
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                     Senioren sitzend

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

1. Beinhundner Georg UNION Burgkirchen 191

2. Tönjes Walter Sch.V.Bad Zell 187

3. Kiener Josef SSCS Ottnang 186

4. Gangl Rudolf Sch.V.Bad Zell 180

5. Schlager Franz SSCS Ottnang 177

6 Bauer Helmut Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

7 Grüll Robert Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

8 Etzelstorfer Alfred Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

9. Bergmaier Hubert SSCS Ottnang 172

10. Kaschek Werner PPSF-Freistadt 163

11. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 163

12. Zehetner Otto ASKÖ Linz Stadt 162

13. Hübner Kurt ASKÖ Pregarten 158

14. Majer Martin Sch.V.Bad Zell 128

15. Kastler Franz SSG-Hasenberg 115

16. Kramesch Erwin Sch.V.Bad Zell 99

17. Hauser Anton HSV-Ried 90

18. Möslinger Werner SSC-Aigen-Schlägl 0
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              Senioren sitzend Mannschaft

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis

Tönjes Walter Sch.V.Bad Zell 187

Etzelstorfer Alfred Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

Bauer Helmut Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

537

Bergmaier Hubert SSCS Ottnang 172

Kiener Josef SSCS Ottnang 186

Schlager Franz SSCS Ottnang 177

535

Gangl Rudolf Sch.V.Bad Zell 180

Majer Martin Sch.V.Bad Zell 128

Grüll Robert Sch.V.Bad Zell 175

483

Kaschek Werner PPSF-Freistadt 163

Hübner Kurt ASKÖ Pregarten 158

Kramesch Erwin Sch.V.Bad Zell 99

420

Hauser Anton HSV-Ried 90

Kastler Franz SSG-Hasenberg 115

Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 163

368
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